Entgelttarif der Stadtischen Max-Bruch-Musikschule Bergisch Gladbach

mtl.ab 1.1.01
€

jahrl. 01
€

mtl.ab 1.1.02
€

jéhrlich 02
€

mtl.ab 1.1.03
€

1. Aufnahmepauschale

2. Unterricht

Elementare Musikerziehung

instrumentaler und vokaler Unterricht

Ensemblefacher

einmalig 13

einmalig 13

216

264

288

336

396

540

660

840

1032

frei

einmalig 15

24

26

30




216

frei

348

156

216




